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2231751001 Aaromal Sajeev Sajeev P M Lekha Sajeev 25 24 49 4 5 20 P C 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751002 Abdul Kareem Abdul Salim Kaliya Begum 27 25 52 4 6 24 P B 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 47 25 72 4 8 32 P A 33 27 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751003 Abhinav S Sanjeev Kumar B V Jini T P 28 24 52 4 6 24 P B 32 21 53 4 6 24 P B 33 25 58 4 6 24 P B 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751004 Abhishek Bhargav Pawan Sharma Bharti Sharma                                 

2231751005 Adepu Pavan Kumar Adepu Yellaiah Adepu Nagamma 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751006 Adya Shrivastava 
Ashish Mohan 

Shrivastava 
Roli Shrivastava 32 27 59 4 6 24 P B 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751007 Ajeet Kumar Tek Chand Neelam 29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 40 25 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751008 Akshat Negi Ajay Kumar Negi Sudarshana Negi 26 24 50 4 6 24 P B 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751009 Anjali Pal Ashok Pal Premvati Pal 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 21 53 4 6 24 P B 30 21 51 4 6 24 P B 

2231751010 Ankit Bhadauriya 
Kampotar Singh 

Bhaduriya 
Seema Bhadauriya 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751011 Anumalasetti Harshita A V Seshagiri Rao A Hema 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 51 30 81 4 9 36 P A+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751012 Aparna Mishra Shyam Sundar Mishra Nirmala Mishra 26 26 52 4 6 24 P B 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 19 29 48 4 5 20 G C 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751013 Arja Tyagi Pravin Kumar Tyagi Manju Tyagi 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 35 23 58 4 6 24 P B 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751014 Arjun Tewary Arun Kumar Tewary Sabita Tewary 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 33 25 58 4 6 24 P B 49 30 79 4 8 32 P A 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751015 Ashwin Toppo Samuel Toppo Kamali Toppo 25 25 50 4 6 24 P B 34 18 52 4 6 24 P B 26 25 51 4 6 24 P B 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 

2231751016 Bhoosevak Sharma Anil Kumar Sadhna Sharma 28 25 53 4 6 24 P B 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751017 Bihari Rawat Tilak Singh Rawat Girja Rawat 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 31 20 51 4 6 24 P B 

2231751018 Chirang Ch Sangma Kharsin M Sangma Medulla Ch Sangma 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 36 17 53 4 6 24 P B 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 35 22 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751019 Dave Raj Kamlesh Kamlesh Dhirajlal Dave Pragna Kamlesh Dave 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 32 21 53 4 6 24 P B 30 23 53 4 6 24 P B 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751020 Dhairy Ahuja Dilip Ahuja Komal Ahuja 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 37 20 57 4 6 24 P B 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751021 Deepshikha Singh Kripal Singh Sushma Singh 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751022 Desai Mitali Pranay Desai Pranay Jayram Desai Priyanka Pranay 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 48 29 77 4 8 32 P A 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751023 Disha Chatterjee Surajit Chatterjee Dipika Chatterjee 40 25 65 4 7 28 P B+ 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751024 E Nivedha S Elangovan E Jothi Vadivu 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751025 Falguni Kothari Arun Kothari Meena 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 40 23 63 4 7 28 P B+ 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751026 Gokul M Prabhu Sree Manikanda Prabhu Sangeetha V P 17 23 40 4 0 0 F -- 31 20 51 4 6 24 P B 0 18 18 4 0 0 F -- 1 16 17 4 0 0 F -- 

2231751027 Gundure Swapnil Rajesh Rajesh Sunita 17 23 40 4 0 0 F -- 7 19 26 4 0 0 F -- 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 33 27 60 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2231751028 Himanshu Sinothiya Mukesh Sinothiya Mamta Sinothiya 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751029 
Jai Vardhan Singh 

Solanki 

Bhupendra Singh 

Solanki 
Kiran Solanki 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 41 18 59 4 6 24 P B 48 19 67 4 7 28 P B+ 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751030 Kajal Goyal Ramroop Goyal Archana Goyal 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 54 34 88 4 9 36 P A+ 38 29 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751031 Kamalpreet Singh S Manjit Singh Kulvinder Kaur 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 39 19 58 4 6 24 P B 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751032 Kamei Gaichui Kabuini 
Kamei Tamphajao 

Kabuini 
KameiAchulu Kabuini 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 42 23 65 4 7 28 P B+ 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751033 Karuna Sagari B H Balaji B Poornima 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751034 Ketan Chaturvedi Deepak Chaturvedi . Sangeea Chaturvedi 31 35 66 4 7 28 P B+ 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 50 30 80 4 9 36 P A+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751035 Krishnaditya Jha Rajesh Kumar Jha Hemlata Jha 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751036 Kunal Verma Chetan Verma Radha Verma 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751037 K T Jayanth Kumar K T Balaji Rao K T amani                                 

2231751038 Lokendra Sharma Shivram Sharma Guddi Sharma 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751039 Love Soni Rakesh Soni Mamta Soni 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751040 Manthan Varde Aekanand Varde Sharda Varde 16 22 38 4 0 0 F -- 19 19 38 4 0 0 F -- 24 21 45 4 5 20 P C 25 18 43 4 5 20 P C 

2231751041 Mayank Kaloia Rakesh Kaloia Madhuri Kaloia 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 

2231751042 Mayank Pandit Ashok Sharma Manju Sharma 18 22 40 4 0 0 F -- 40 25 65 4 7 28 P B+ 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 33 25 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751043 Mohamed Yusuf A S Abdul Samathu A Mehabu Nesha 26 25 51 4 6 24 P B 40 21 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751044 
Nanyampalli 

Mohansaiyadav 
N Gangadhara Rao N Saritha 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 32 20 52 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 27 22 49 4 5 20 P C 

2231751045 Navaneeth Krishnan A R Anil Kumar P Rekha Anil 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751046 Naveen Kumar Sanjay Kumar Singh Savita Devi 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 21 26 47 4 5 20 G C 30 22 52 4 6 24 P B 

2231751047 Navneet Chaturvedi Dinesh Chaturvedi Rupali Chaturvedi 17 35 52 4 0 0 F -- 39 24 63 4 7 28 P B+ 19 23 42 4 5 20 G C 26 21 47 4 5 20 P C 

2231751048 Nidhin Soorya Rajeevan K C Indra P K 26 24 50 4 6 24 P B 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 21 28 49 4 5 20 G C 30 22 52 4 6 24 P B 

2231751049 Nigar Sultana Ezaz Hussain Khan Wajifa Khatoon 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 36 29 65 4 7 28 P B+ 27 27 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751050 Oruganti Sainath Ravi Oruganti Latha Oruganti 31 27 58 4 6 24 P B 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751051 Pande Pooja Milindrao Milind Madhukar Pande 
Manjiri Milindrao 

Pande 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 29 72 4 8 32 P A 35 36 71 4 8 32 P A 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 

2231751052 
Paramveer Singh 

Nathawat 

Raghuveer Singh 

Nathawat 
Prabhat Kanwar 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 19 25 44 4 5 20 G C 33 16 49 4 5 20 P C 

2231751053 Poushali Bhattacharjee Sujoy Bhattacharjee Rupali Bhattacharjee 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 35 20 55 4 6 24 P B 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751054 Pranay Bavaria Anand Kumar Bavarja Bhakti Bavarja 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 42 22 64 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24 P B 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2231751055 Pritam Bhowmick Tapan Bhowmick Preeti Bhowmick 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751056 Priyanka Ghorpade Ajay Ghorpade Sapna Ghorpade 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 40 25 65 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751057 Pydipati Jahnavi P Lokanath 
Sanjeevi Bhagya 

Lakshmi 31 31 62 4 7 28 P B+ 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751058 Radhika Ganesh Ganeshan K Rathnavalli C 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 32 27 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751059 Ramvaran Lakhan Meera                                 

2231751060 Ravi Prajapati Brindavan Prajapati Vidhya Devi 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 41 20 61 4 7 28 P B+ 9 26 35 4 0 0 F -- 14 25 39 4 0 0 F -- 

2231751061 Ritesh Singh Bhupendra Singh Sudha Singh 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751062 Rohit Gupta Suresh Gupta Sushila Gupta 15 25 40 4 0 0 F -- 36 15 51 4 6 24 P B 15 23 38 4 0 0 F -- 26 19 45 4 5 20 P C 

2231751063 Roshan Bhaiya Himanshu Dutt Bhaiya Nirmala Devi 24 23 47 4 5 20 P C 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 34 22 56 4 6 24 P B 24 19 43 4 5 20 P C 

2231751064 Sajal Shrivastava Manish Shrivastava Smrati Shrivastava 30 27 57 4 6 24 P B 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 4 8 32 P A 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751065 Saksham Tiwari Lt. Ashish Tiwari Sudha Tiwari 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 36 22 58 4 6 24 P B 31 22 53 4 6 24 P B 33 18 51 4 6 24 P B 

2231751066 Saurabh Kumar Pandey 
Krishna Bhagwan 

Pandey 
Sandhya Devi 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B 37 22 59 4 6 24 P B 35 27 62 4 7 28 P B+ 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751067 Shania Konjengbam 
Konjengbam Ibomcha 

Meetei 
K (O) Sunitibala Devi 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A 

2231751068 Shivam Sen Shivprasad Sen Geeta Sen                                 

2231751069 Shruti Dhakad Dilip Singh Dhakad Mamta Dhakad 27 25 52 4 6 24 P B 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 33 23 56 4 6 24 P B 

2231751070 Siddharth Singh Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Kusum Rai 28 29 57 4 6 24 P B 44 23 67 4 7 28 P B+ 49 27 76 4 8 32 P A 37 27 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751071 Sonali Prajapati Randhir Prajapati Sangeeta Prajapati 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 45 25 70 4 8 32 P A 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751072 Sreelakshmi Manoj Manoj C P Beena Manoj 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 41 20 61 4 7 28 P B+ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751073 Srijan Singh Dinesh Kumar Singh Bindu Singh 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 23 53 4 6 24 P B 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751074 Vaidehi Soni Narendra Soni Seema Soni 26 27 53 4 6 24 P B 42 20 62 4 7 28 P B+ 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751075 Vijaya Mondal Babu Mondal Arati Mondal 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 31 22 53 4 6 24 P B 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 

2231751076 Yogita Saxena Shesh Narayan Saxena Arpana Saxena 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751077 Upasani Paarth Rajendra 
Upasani Rajendra 

Padmakar 

Upasani Vaishali 

Rajendra 10 23 33 4 0 0 F -- 26 21 47 4 5 20 P C 10 26 36 4 0 0 F -- 24 21 45 4 5 20 P C 

2231751078 Chavhan Vishal Jivan 
Jivan Digambar 

Chavhan 
Ushabai Jivan Chavhan 29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751079 Vipul Chandel Sanjay Kumar Chandel Reema Devi 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+ 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751080 Pragya Bharti Sher Singh Bharti Anita Bharti 26 27 53 4 6 24 P B 39 18 57 4 6 24 P B 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 37 29 66 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751081 Amit Raje Ajmer Singh Raje Heera Raje 25 23 48 4 5 20 P C 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 27 25 52 4 6 24 P B 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2231751082 Jitendra Singh Vinod Singh Seema 14 23 37 4 0 0 F -- 27 18 45 4 5 20 P C 9 19 28 4 0 0 F -- 19 17 36 4 0 0 F -- 

2231751083 K Charan K Pratap V Sarvani 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 37 19 56 4 6 24 P B 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751084 
Lawate Prathamesh 

Sanjay 
Sanjay S Lawate Smitha Sanjay Lawate 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 30 19 49 4 5 20 P C 31 21 52 4 6 24 P B 28 25 53 4 6 24 P B 

2231751085 Nidhi Dinesh Paswan Manisha Devi 33 29 62 4 7 28 P B+ 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+ 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751086 Priya Sameer Karandikar 
Sameer Subhash 

Karandikar 

Sonali Sameer 

Karandikar 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 48 33 81 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751087 Raghvendra Rajput Narottam Singh Rajput Anita Devi 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 42 21 63 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751088 Shamina Jabeen Md. Khalique Afsar Jabeen 27 28 55 4 6 24 P B 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751089 Shailesh Singh Amar Singh Prema Devi                                 

2231751090 Sonam Shakya Ramsewak Shakya Urmila Shakya 18 27 45 4 0 0 F -- 37 19 56 4 6 24 P B 34 21 55 4 6 24 P B 33 20 53 4 6 24 P B 

2231751091 Sumit Gautam Raj Kumar Gautam Sheela Gautam 26 23 49 4 5 20 P C 41 21 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 43 26 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751092 Akanksha Arun Kumar Paswan Arti Kumari 30 29 59 4 6 24 P B 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 47 30 77 4 8 32 P A 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 

2231751093 Avi Jain Aditya Jain Sarika Jain 13 23 36 4 0 0 F -- 35 11 46 4 5 20 P C 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 37 16 53 4 6 24 P B 

2231751094 Bhavya Bisht C S Bisht Sangeeta Bisht 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 14 29 43 4 0 0 F -- 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751095 Gujar Surabhi Trushant Trushant Motilal Gujar Swarali Trushant Gujar 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 

2231751096 Gautam Atharav Anil Anil Varsha 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 

2231751097 Harsh Bhadoria . Sanjay Bhadoria Anita Bhadoria 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 33 19 52 4 6 24 P B 8 21 29 4 0 0 F -- 26 23 49 4 5 20 P C 

2231751098 Ishika Agarwal Umesh Agarwal Sarjoj Agarwal                                 

2231751099 Raina Sonwane 
Durgesh Prasad 

Sonwane 
Mamta Sonwane 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 36 21 57 4 6 24 P B 16 22 38 4 0 0 F -- 28 20 48 4 5 20 P C 

2231751100 Yogesh Goyal Kanyailal Goyal Mamta Goyal 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 35 22 57 4 6 24 P B 26 23 49 4 5 20 P C 32 23 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751102 Shubh Saxena Ashish Saxena Geeta Saxena 15 23 38 4 0 0 F -- 33 22 55 4 6 24 P B 28 19 47 4 5 20 P C 27 19 46 4 5 20 P C 

2231751103 Yeolekar Gargi Santosh 
Yeolekar Santosh 

Shripad 

Yeolekar Vetravati 

Santosh 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 32 27 59 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751104 Aditya Singh Kirar Surendra Singh Kirar Vimlesh Kirar 29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 37 27 64 4 7 28 P B+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751105 Ayush Pachauri Sunil Pachauri Vijam Laxmi 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 32 20 52 4 6 24 P B 34 20 54 4 6 24 P B 35 21 56 4 6 24 P B 

2231751106 Ridhik Rajesh N R Rajesh Reshmi Rajesh 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 35 23 58 4 6 24 P B 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 30 22 52 4 6 24 P B 

2231751107 Anshuman Mishra Surendra Mishra Poonam Mishra 18 25 43 4 0 0 F -- 36 21 57 4 6 24 P B 24 31 55 4 6 24 P B 25 30 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751108 Bhav Chavan Ajay Chavan Pragati Chavan 32 22 54 4 6 24 P B 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751109 Karuna Gorkar Jitendra Gorkar Asha Gorkar 14 25 39 4 0 0 F -- 35 20 55 4 6 24 P B 19 26 45 4 5 20 G C 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 
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2231751110 Adish Keerin Abdus Sazid Nazma Begum 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 

2231751111 Apoorv Lakhera L R Lakhera Neeta Lakhera 24 16 40 4 5 20 P C 40 18 58 4 6 24 P B 26 17 43 4 5 20 P C 28 20 48 4 5 20 P C 

2231751112 Arya P V M Vijayan Pillai Sunitha Kumari P 34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 51 32 83 4 9 36 P A+ 43 30 73 4 8 32 P A 

2231751113 Ayush Kumar Jaiswal Abhay Prakash Jaiswal Suman Devi 26 26 52 4 6 24 P B 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751114 Bhumika Anand Manish Anand Kaveri Anand 29 25 54 4 6 24 P B 39 22 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751115 Bisesh Mukherji 
Late . Kamalesh 

Mukherjee 
Late Sarbani Mukherjee 17 26 43 4 0 0 F -- 29 22 51 4 6 24 P B 24 21 45 4 5 20 P C 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 

2231751116 Divya Upadhyaya Atul Upadhyaya Girja Upadhyaya 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 26 21 47 4 5 20 P C 9 18 27 4 0 0 F -- 27 20 47 4 5 20 P C 

2231751117 Ebin Joseph Rajan P T Joicy T M 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 32 22 54 4 6 24 P B 48 25 73 4 8 32 P A 37 27 64 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751118 Farin Modha Ketan Modha Sarita Modha 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 38 21 59 4 6 24 P B 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 

2231751119 Gagan Kushwah Ram Swaroop Kushwah Pushpa Kushwah 5 25 30 4 0 0 F -- 40 18 58 4 6 24 P B 8 20 28 4 0 0 F -- 4 17 21 4 0 0 F -- 

2231751120 Lalit Mehra Narmda Prasad Mehra Sushma Mehra 27 22 49 4 5 20 P C 36 21 57 4 6 24 P B 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 31 22 53 4 6 24 P B 

2231751121 Lalit Sagar Anil Kumar Raidas Angoori Raidas                                 

2231751122 Nganya Yomgam Monga Yomgam Yasen Yomgam 42 23 65 4 7 28 P B+ 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 49 34 83 4 9 36 P A+ 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 

2231751123 Pruthwic Sagar Sabu Sabu C S Biji 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 37 22 59 4 6 24 P B 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 30 24 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751124 Rahul Gautam Ram Adhar Veena 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 33 21 54 4 6 24 P B 

2231751125 Revantha R D Rajakumar K Dakshayani K S 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 

2231751126 Saransh Nair N S Satish Chander Renu S Nair 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 34 22 56 4 6 24 P B 37 23 60 4 7 28 P B+ 35 20 55 4 6 24 P B 

2231751127 Shelke Parasram Limbaji 
Limbaji Sakharam 

Shelke 
Janbai Limbaji Shelke 31 23 54 4 6 24 P B 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 30 23 53 4 6 24 P B 

2231751128 Shirsat Suraj Dipak Dipak Kisan Shirsat Kanchan Dipak Shirsat 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 24 63 4 7 28 P B+ 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 

2231751129 Sourav Goswami Arup Kumar Goswami Banani Goswmi 30 24 54 4 6 24 P B 39 23 62 4 7 28 P B+ 39 24 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 26 56 4 6 24 P B 

2231751130 Sparsh Nehra Manoj Mehra Preeti Mehra 28 25 53 4 6 24 P B 38 22 60 4 7 28 P B+ 38 20 58 4 6 24 P B 29 22 51 4 6 24 P B 

2231751131 Vivek Upadhyay Anil Upadhyay Vandana Upadhyay 29 26 55 4 6 24 P B 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 28 23 51 4 6 24 P B 

2231751132 Vivek Sharma Purushottam Sharma Rati Sharma 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 

2231751133 V. Lokesh V Anjineyulu V Ramanjanamma                                 

2231751135 Micheal Jegan A J Albert L Christy 25 24 49 4 5 20 P C 36 22 58 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 26 23 49 4 5 20 P C 

2231751136 Mukul Shakya Laxman Shakya Ganga Shakya 8 23 31 4 0 0 F -- 27 18 45 4 5 20 P C 11 18 29 4 0 0 F -- 14 16 30 4 0 0 F -- 

2231751137 Sanhita Bishal Ananta Kumar Bishal Aparna Bishal 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 32 21 53 4 6 24 P B 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 
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2231751139 Kajal Dhariwal Lt. Devendra Dhariwal Manorama Dhariwal                                 

2231751140 Katare Arya Santu Santu Pandit Katare Maya Santu Katare 14 22 36 4 0 0 F -- 30 18 48 4 5 20 P C 17 23 40 4 0 0 F -- 15 21 36 4 0 0 F -- 
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2231751001 Aaromal Sajeev Sajeev P M Lekha Sajeev 24 26 50 4 6 24 P B 28 24 52 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS 

2231751002 Abdul Kareem Abdul Salim Kaliya Begum 29 28 57 4 6 24 P B 31 22 53 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 174 6.69 PASS 

2231751003 Abhinav S Sanjeev Kumar B V Jini T P 28 26 54 4 6 24 P B 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751004 Abhishek Bhargav Pawan Sharma Bharti Sharma                            

2231751005 Adepu Pavan Kumar Adepu Yellaiah Adepu Nagamma 36 23 59 4 6 24 P B 31 18 49 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS 

2231751006 Adya Shrivastava 
Ashish Mohan 

Shrivastava 
Roli Shrivastava 35 37 72 4 8 32 P A 31 24 55 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751007 Ajeet Kumar Tek Chand Neelam 26 27 53 4 6 24 P B 32 20 52 4 6 24 P B 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 166 6.38 PASS 

2231751008 Akshat Negi Ajay Kumar Negi Sudarshana Negi 21 19 40 4 5 20 G C 32 34 66 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS 

2231751009 Anjali Pal Ashok Pal Premvati Pal 39 22 61 4 7 28 P B+ 29 19 48 4 5 20 P C 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751010 Ankit Bhadauriya 
Kampotar Singh 

Bhaduriya 
Seema Bhadauriya 43 37 80 4 9 36 P A+ 33 19 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751011 Anumalasetti Harshita A V Seshagiri Rao A Hema 46 39 85 4 9 36 P A+ 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751012 Aparna Mishra Shyam Sundar Mishra Nirmala Mishra 32 17 49 4 5 20 P C 28 22 50 4 6 24 P B 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 156 6.00 PASS 

2231751013 Arja Tyagi Pravin Kumar Tyagi Manju Tyagi 28 37 65 4 7 28 P B+ 25 25 50 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751014 Arjun Tewary Arun Kumar Tewary Sabita Tewary 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 25 22 47 4 5 20 P C 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751015 Ashwin Toppo Samuel Toppo Kamali Toppo 29 33 62 4 7 28 P B+ 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 158 6.08 PASS 

2231751016 Bhoosevak Sharma Anil Kumar Sadhna Sharma 35 36 71 4 8 32 P A 26 18 44 4 5 20 P C 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS 

2231751017 Bihari Rawat Tilak Singh Rawat Girja Rawat 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751018 Chirang Ch Sangma Kharsin M Sangma Medulla Ch Sangma 27 29 56 4 6 24 P B 24 18 42 4 5 20 P C 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS 

2231751019 Dave Raj Kamlesh Kamlesh Dhirajlal Dave Pragna Kamlesh Dave 25 16 41 4 5 20 P C 25 20 45 4 5 20 P C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 148 5.69 PASS 

2231751020 Dhairy Ahuja Dilip Ahuja Komal Ahuja 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 27 23 50 4 6 24 P B 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 178 6.85 PASS 

2231751021 Deepshikha Singh Kripal Singh Sushma Singh 24 35 59 4 6 24 P B 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751022 Desai Mitali Pranay Desai Pranay Jayram Desai Priyanka Pranay 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751023 Disha Chatterjee Surajit Chatterjee Dipika Chatterjee 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751024 E Nivedha S Elangovan E Jothi Vadivu 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 32 22 54 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751025 Falguni Kothari Arun Kothari Meena 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 33 19 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751026 Gokul M Prabhu Sree Manikanda Prabhu Sangeetha V P AB 14 14 4 0 0 F -- 18 17 35 4 0 0 F -- 56 56 2 6 12 P B 26 36 -- FAIL 

2231751027 Gundure Swapnil Rajesh Rajesh Sunita 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 18 21 39 4 0 0 F -- 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 92 -- PROM. 
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2231751028 Himanshu Sinothiya Mukesh Sinothiya Mamta Sinothiya 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 18 53 4 6 24 P B 79 79 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751029 
Jai Vardhan Singh 

Solanki 

Bhupendra Singh 

Solanki 
Kiran Solanki AB 15 15 4 0 0 F -- 33 17 50 4 6 24 P B 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 148 -- PROM. 

2231751030 Kajal Goyal Ramroop Goyal Archana Goyal 44 38 82 4 9 36 P A+ 36 21 57 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751031 Kamalpreet Singh S Manjit Singh Kulvinder Kaur 35 16 51 4 6 24 P B 33 23 56 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS 

2231751032 Kamei Gaichui Kabuini 
Kamei Tamphajao 

Kabuini 
KameiAchulu Kabuini 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 20 27 47 4 5 20 G C 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751033 Karuna Sagari B H Balaji B Poornima 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 25 25 50 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 188 7.23 PASS 

2231751034 Ketan Chaturvedi Deepak Chaturvedi . Sangeea Chaturvedi 39 38 77 4 8 32 P A 28 24 52 4 6 24 P B 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 194 7.46 PASS 

2231751035 Krishnaditya Jha Rajesh Kumar Jha Hemlata Jha 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 27 26 53 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751036 Kunal Verma Chetan Verma Radha Verma 45 36 81 4 9 36 P A+ 33 18 51 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751037 K T Jayanth Kumar K T Balaji Rao K T amani                            

2231751038 Lokendra Sharma Shivram Sharma Guddi Sharma 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 24 27 51 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751039 Love Soni Rakesh Soni Mamta Soni 34 36 70 4 8 32 P A 24 19 43 4 5 20 P C 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS 

2231751040 Manthan Varde Aekanand Varde Sharda Varde 21 19 40 4 5 20 G C 18 20 38 4 0 0 F -- 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 76 -- PROM. 

2231751041 Mayank Kaloia Rakesh Kaloia Madhuri Kaloia 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 64 64 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS 

2231751042 Mayank Pandit Ashok Sharma Manju Sharma 33 34 67 4 7 28 P B+ 20 20 40 4 5 20 G C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 144 -- PROM. 

2231751043 Mohamed Yusuf A S Abdul Samathu A Mehabu Nesha 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 26 20 46 4 5 20 P C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751044 
Nanyampalli 

Mohansaiyadav 
N Gangadhara Rao N Saritha 36 22 58 4 6 24 P B 24 18 42 4 5 20 P C 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 144 5.54 PASS 

2231751045 Navaneeth Krishnan A R Anil Kumar P Rekha Anil 30 36 66 4 7 28 P B+ 25 23 48 4 5 20 P C 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751046 Naveen Kumar Sanjay Kumar Singh Savita Devi 38 21 59 4 6 24 P B 22 16 38 4 0 0 F -- 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 132 -- PROM. 

2231751047 Navneet Chaturvedi Dinesh Chaturvedi Rupali Chaturvedi 32 30 62 4 7 28 P B+ 16 19 35 4 0 0 F -- 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 114 -- PROM. 

2231751048 Nidhin Soorya Rajeevan K C Indra P K 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 156 6.00 PASS 

2231751049 Nigar Sultana Ezaz Hussain Khan Wajifa Khatoon 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751050 Oruganti Sainath Ravi Oruganti Latha Oruganti 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS 

2231751051 Pande Pooja Milindrao Milind Madhukar Pande 
Manjiri Milindrao 

Pande 42 37 79 4 8 32 P A 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751052 
Paramveer Singh 

Nathawat 

Raghuveer Singh 

Nathawat 
Prabhat Kanwar 29 22 51 4 6 24 P B 25 24 49 4 5 20 P C 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 142 5.46 PASS 

2231751053 Poushali Bhattacharjee Sujoy Bhattacharjee Rupali Bhattacharjee 42 38 80 4 9 36 P A+ 24 30 54 4 6 24 P B 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS 

2231751054 Pranay Bavaria Anand Kumar Bavarja Bhakti Bavarja 35 36 71 4 8 32 P A 27 34 61 4 7 28 P B+ 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 182 7.00 PASS 



Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.) 

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of MBA-(Tourism and Travel Management), Batch 2022-24, Semester-I, March 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Enroll. 

No. 

 

 

 

Name of the 

Students 

 

 

 
Father's 

Name 

 

 

 
Mother's 

Name 

 
CC 

Indian History, Society and Culture 

MBAT-105 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 

(F
) 

G
ra

d
e 

L
et

te
r 

 
CC 

Global Tourism Geography 

MBAT-106 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 

(F
) 

G
ra

d
e 

L
et

te
r 

 
CC 

Comprehensive Viva- Voce 

MBAT-107 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 

(F
) 

G
ra

d
e 

L
et

te
r 

T
o
ta

l 
o

f 
C

re
d

it
 

S
u

m
 o

f 
C

re
d

it
 

X
 G

ra
d

e 

P
o

in
t 

S
G

P
A

 

 

R
es

u
lt

 

TM IA 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
re

d
it

 

  

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

 
C

r
ed

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM IA 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
re

d
it

 

  

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

 
C

r
ed

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
re

d
it

 

  

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

 
C

r
ed

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

2231751055 Pritam Bhowmick Tapan Bhowmick Preeti Bhowmick 46 37 83 4 9 36 P A+ 34 30 64 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751056 Priyanka Ghorpade Ajay Ghorpade Sapna Ghorpade 30 39 69 4 7 28 P B+ 25 30 55 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751057 Pydipati Jahnavi P Lokanath 
Sanjeevi Bhagya 

Lakshmi 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 27 55 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751058 Radhika Ganesh Ganeshan K Rathnavalli C 37 36 73 4 8 32 P A 24 20 44 4 5 20 P C 64 64 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS 

2231751059 Ramvaran Lakhan Meera                            

2231751060 Ravi Prajapati Brindavan Prajapati Vidhya Devi 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B 30 17 47 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 108 -- PROM. 

2231751061 Ritesh Singh Bhupendra Singh Sudha Singh 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 26 22 48 4 5 20 P C 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751062 Rohit Gupta Suresh Gupta Sushila Gupta 26 25 51 4 6 24 P B 24 19 43 4 5 20 P C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 104 -- PROM. 

2231751063 Roshan Bhaiya Himanshu Dutt Bhaiya Nirmala Devi 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 28 22 50 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS 

2231751064 Sajal Shrivastava Manish Shrivastava Smrati Shrivastava 26 29 55 4 6 24 P B 20 28 48 4 5 20 G C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS 

2231751065 Saksham Tiwari Lt. Ashish Tiwari Sudha Tiwari AB 15 15 4 0 0 F -- 19 20 39 4 0 0 F -- 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 112 -- PROM. 

2231751066 Saurabh Kumar Pandey 
Krishna Bhagwan 

Pandey 
Sandhya Devi 30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751067 Shania Konjengbam 
Konjengbam Ibomcha 

Meetei 
K (O) Sunitibala Devi 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 24 24 48 4 5 20 P C 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751068 Shivam Sen Shivprasad Sen Geeta Sen                            

2231751069 Shruti Dhakad Dilip Singh Dhakad Mamta Dhakad 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 26 26 52 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 172 6.62 PASS 

2231751070 Siddharth Singh Dr. Ajay Kumar Singh Kusum Rai 41 37 78 4 8 32 P A 32 25 57 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751071 Sonali Prajapati Randhir Prajapati Sangeeta Prajapati 37 18 55 4 6 24 P B 26 19 45 4 5 20 P C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751072 Sreelakshmi Manoj Manoj C P Beena Manoj 38 36 74 4 8 32 P A 28 17 45 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751073 Srijan Singh Dinesh Kumar Singh Bindu Singh 31 24 55 4 6 24 P B 24 23 47 4 5 20 P C 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751074 Vaidehi Soni Narendra Soni Seema Soni 39 39 78 4 8 32 P A 28 21 49 4 5 20 P C 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751075 Vijaya Mondal Babu Mondal Arati Mondal 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 17 21 38 4 0 0 F -- 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 136 -- PROM. 

2231751076 Yogita Saxena Shesh Narayan Saxena Arpana Saxena 37 39 76 4 8 32 P A 37 22 59 4 6 24 P B 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751077 Upasani Paarth Rajendra 
Upasani Rajendra 

Padmakar 

Upasani Vaishali 

Rajendra 17 19 36 4 0 0 F -- 15 24 39 4 0 0 F -- 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 54 -- FAIL 

2231751078 Chavhan Vishal Jivan 
Jivan Digambar 

Chavhan 
Ushabai Jivan Chavhan 28 30 58 4 6 24 P B 24 25 49 4 5 20 P C 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 156 6.00 PASS 

2231751079 Vipul Chandel Sanjay Kumar Chandel Reema Devi 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ 30 23 53 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2231751080 Pragya Bharti Sher Singh Bharti Anita Bharti 28 24 52 4 6 24 P B 27 24 51 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751081 Amit Raje Ajmer Singh Raje Heera Raje 30 36 66 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS 
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2231751082 Jitendra Singh Vinod Singh Seema AB 11 11 4 0 0 F -- 16 18 34 4 0 0 F -- 71 71 2 8 16 P A 26 36 -- FAIL 

2231751083 K Charan K Pratap V Sarvani 41 39 80 4 9 36 P A+ 25 19 44 4 5 20 P C 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751084 
Lawate Prathamesh 

Sanjay 
Sanjay S Lawate Smitha Sanjay Lawate AB 14 14 4 0 0 F -- 27 17 44 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 124 -- PROM. 

2231751085 Nidhi Dinesh Paswan Manisha Devi 38 39 77 4 8 32 P A 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751086 Priya Sameer Karandikar 
Sameer Subhash 

Karandikar 

Sonali Sameer 

Karandikar 48 37 85 4 9 36 P A+ 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751087 Raghvendra Rajput Narottam Singh Rajput Anita Devi 33 37 70 4 8 32 P A 26 20 46 4 5 20 P C 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751088 Shamina Jabeen Md. Khalique Afsar Jabeen 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 29 24 53 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751089 Shailesh Singh Amar Singh Prema Devi                            

2231751090 Sonam Shakya Ramsewak Shakya Urmila Shakya 14 21 35 4 0 0 F -- 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 62 62 2 7 14 P B+ 26 106 -- PROM. 

2231751091 Sumit Gautam Raj Kumar Gautam Sheela Gautam 35 16 51 4 6 24 P B 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 63 63 2 7 14 P B+ 26 166 6.38 PASS 

2231751092 Akanksha Arun Kumar Paswan Arti Kumari 48 38 86 4 9 36 P A+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751093 Avi Jain Aditya Jain Sarika Jain 25 19 44 4 5 20 P C 13 17 30 4 0 0 F -- 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 100 -- PROM. 

2231751094 Bhavya Bisht C S Bisht Sangeeta Bisht 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 19 20 39 4 0 0 F -- 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 120 -- PROM. 

2231751095 Gujar Surabhi Trushant Trushant Motilal Gujar Swarali Trushant Gujar 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751096 Gautam Atharav Anil Anil Varsha 40 40 80 4 9 36 P A+ 25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751097 Harsh Bhadoria . Sanjay Bhadoria Anita Bhadoria AB 14 14 4 0 0 F -- 16 17 33 4 0 0 F -- 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 80 -- PROM. 

2231751098 Ishika Agarwal Umesh Agarwal Sarjoj Agarwal                            

2231751099 Raina Sonwane 
Durgesh Prasad 

Sonwane 
Mamta Sonwane AB 8 8 4 0 0 F -- 15 17 32 4 0 0 F -- 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 80 -- PROM. 

2231751100 Yogesh Goyal Kanyailal Goyal Mamta Goyal 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 15 17 32 4 0 0 F -- 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 128 -- PROM. 

2231751102 Shubh Saxena Ashish Saxena Geeta Saxena AB 15 15 4 0 0 F -- 20 22 42 4 5 20 G C 55 55 2 6 12 P B 26 96 -- PROM. 

2231751103 Yeolekar Gargi Santosh 
Yeolekar Santosh 

Shripad 

Yeolekar Vetravati 

Santosh 46 36 82 4 9 36 P A+ 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 192 7.38 PASS 

2231751104 Aditya Singh Kirar Surendra Singh Kirar Vimlesh Kirar 40 40 80 4 9 36 P A+ 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 180 6.92 PASS 

2231751105 Ayush Pachauri Sunil Pachauri Vijam Laxmi 42 22 64 4 7 28 P B+ 26 20 46 4 5 20 P C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 156 6.00 PASS 

2231751106 Ridhik Rajesh N R Rajesh Reshmi Rajesh 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 12 20 32 4 0 0 F -- 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 128 -- PROM. 

2231751107 Anshuman Mishra Surendra Mishra Poonam Mishra 31 37 68 4 7 28 P B+ 20 20 40 4 5 20 G C 80 80 2 9 18 P A+ 26 138 -- PROM. 

2231751108 Bhav Chavan Ajay Chavan Pragati Chavan 38 23 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 18 50 4 6 24 P B 78 78 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751109 Karuna Gorkar Jitendra Gorkar Asha Gorkar 27 21 48 4 5 20 P C 17 21 38 4 0 0 F -- 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 104 -- PROM. 



Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.) 

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.) 

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of MBA-(Tourism and Travel Management), Batch 2022-24, Semester-I, March 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

Enroll. 

No. 

 

 

 

Name of the 

Students 

 

 

 
Father's 

Name 

 

 

 
Mother's 

Name 

 
CC 

Indian History, Society and Culture 

MBAT-105 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 

(F
) 

G
ra

d
e 

L
et

te
r 

 
CC 

Global Tourism Geography 

MBAT-106 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 

(F
) 

G
ra

d
e 

L
et

te
r 

 
CC 

Comprehensive Viva- Voce 

MBAT-107 

S
ta

tu
s 

(P
a

ss
 (

P
) 

/ 
F

a
il

 

(F
) 

G
ra

d
e 

L
et

te
r 

T
o
ta

l 
o

f 
C

re
d

it
 

S
u

m
 o

f 
C

re
d

it
 

X
 G

ra
d

e 

P
o

in
t 

S
G

P
A

 

 

R
es

u
lt

 

TM IA 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
re

d
it

 

  

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

 
C

r
ed

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM IA 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
re

d
it

 

  

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

 
C

r
ed

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t TM 

 
T

o
ta

l 

  

C
re

d
it

 

  

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

 
C

r
ed

it
 X

 

G
ra

d
e 

P
o
in

t 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 60 

PM 24 
MM 40 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

Marks 

obtained 

MM 100 

PM 40 

2231751110 Adish Keerin Abdus Sazid Nazma Begum AB 15 15 4 0 0 F -- 31 25 56 4 6 24 P B 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 148 -- PROM. 

2231751111 Apoorv Lakhera L R Lakhera Neeta Lakhera AB 5 5 4 0 0 F -- 24 17 41 4 5 20 P C 56 56 2 6 12 P B 26 116 -- PROM. 

2231751112 Arya P V M Vijayan Pillai Sunitha Kumari P 44 39 83 4 9 36 P A+ 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 77 77 2 8 16 P A 26 196 7.54 PASS 

2231751113 Ayush Kumar Jaiswal Abhay Prakash Jaiswal Suman Devi AB 12 12 4 0 0 F -- 25 19 44 4 5 20 P C 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 148 -- PROM. 

2231751114 Bhumika Anand Manish Anand Kaveri Anand 41 39 80 4 9 36 P A+ 21 28 49 4 5 20 G C 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 186 7.15 PASS 

2231751115 Bisesh Mukherji 
Late . Kamalesh 

Mukherjee 
Late Sarbani Mukherjee AB 11 11 4 0 0 F -- 14 17 31 4 0 0 F -- 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 80 -- PROM. 

2231751116 Divya Upadhyaya Atul Upadhyaya Girja Upadhyaya AB 14 14 4 0 0 F -- 20 17 37 4 0 0 F -- 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 76 -- PROM. 

2231751117 Ebin Joseph Rajan P T Joicy T M 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 27 20 47 4 5 20 P C 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 176 6.77 PASS 

2231751118 Farin Modha Ketan Modha Sarita Modha 46 40 86 4 9 36 P A+ 26 34 60 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 200 7.69 PASS 

2231751119 Gagan Kushwah Ram Swaroop Kushwah Pushpa Kushwah 33 26 59 4 6 24 P B 21 17 38 4 0 0 F -- 76 76 2 8 16 P A 26 64 -- FAIL 

2231751120 Lalit Mehra Narmda Prasad Mehra Sushma Mehra 25 21 46 4 5 20 P C 21 19 40 4 5 20 G C 74 74 2 8 16 P A 26 144 5.54 PASS 

2231751121 Lalit Sagar Anil Kumar Raidas Angoori Raidas                            

2231751122 Nganya Yomgam Monga Yomgam Yasen Yomgam 46 37 83 4 9 36 P A+ 28 22 50 4 6 24 P B 75 75 2 8 16 P A 26 204 7.85 PASS 

2231751123 Pruthwic Sagar Sabu Sabu C S Biji 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 31 26 57 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751124 Rahul Gautam Ram Adhar Veena 29 18 47 4 5 20 P C 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751125 Revantha R D Rajakumar K Dakshayani K S 42 38 80 4 9 36 P A+ 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 2 7 14 P B+ 26 198 7.62 PASS 

2231751126 Saransh Nair N S Satish Chander Renu S Nair 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 28 17 45 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751127 Shelke Parasram Limbaji 
Limbaji Sakharam 

Shelke 
Janbai Limbaji Shelke 26 36 62 4 7 28 P B+ 31 24 55 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751128 Shirsat Suraj Dipak Dipak Kisan Shirsat Kanchan Dipak Shirsat 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 34 23 57 4 6 24 P B 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 184 7.08 PASS 

2231751129 Sourav Goswami Arup Kumar Goswami Banani Goswmi 28 28 56 4 6 24 P B 24 22 46 4 5 20 P C 73 73 2 8 16 P A 26 164 6.31 PASS 

2231751130 Sparsh Nehra Manoj Mehra Preeti Mehra 27 16 43 4 5 20 P C 25 25 50 4 6 24 P B 67 67 2 7 14 P B+ 26 158 6.08 PASS 

2231751131 Vivek Upadhyay Anil Upadhyay Vandana Upadhyay 27 39 66 4 7 28 P B+ 25 26 51 4 6 24 P B 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 170 6.54 PASS 

2231751132 Vivek Sharma Purushottam Sharma Rati Sharma 28 34 62 4 7 28 P B+ 28 22 50 4 6 24 P B 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 168 6.46 PASS 

2231751133 V. Lokesh V Anjineyulu V Ramanjanamma                            

2231751135 Micheal Jegan A J Albert L Christy 29 27 56 4 6 24 P B 17 21 38 4 0 0 F -- 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 128 -- PROM. 

2231751136 Mukul Shakya Laxman Shakya Ganga Shakya AB 11 11 4 0 0 F -- 11 20 31 4 0 0 F -- 72 72 2 8 16 P A 26 36 -- FAIL 

2231751137 Sanhita Bishal Ananta Kumar Bishal Aparna Bishal 42 22 64 4 7 28 P B+ 27 20 47 4 5 20 P C 70 70 2 8 16 P A 26 160 6.15 PASS 
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2231751139 Kajal Dhariwal Lt. Devendra Dhariwal Manorama Dhariwal                            

2231751140 Katare Arya Santu Santu Pandit Katare Maya Santu Katare 24 21 45 4 5 20 P C 14 23 37 4 0 0 F -- 68 68 2 7 14 P B+ 26 54 -- FAIL 

 


